9:00
9:05
9:10
9:30
10:00
10:20
10:25
10:30

AGENDA

Criminal Justice ADPC Sub-Committee
September 14, 2020

TEAMS Meeting

Introductions

Additions to agenda

Committee Revitalization- update on membership/recruitment
ATM (Assert Treatment Model) Presentation

Program and Initiatives Inventory: Update and What’s next?
Meeting Date/Time Discussion

Plans for next meeting

Adjourn

CJ Sub-Committee Meetings:

TBD

TBD, 2020 TEAMS

Next ADPC meeting: Tuesday October 20, 2020 10:00 a.m.—12:00 p.m. (TEAMS)



