# **AGENDA**

## **Criminal Justice ADPC Sub-Committee**

## **September 14, 2020**

## **TEAMS Meeting**

9:00	Introductions
9:05	Additions to agenda
9:10	Committee Revitalization- update on membership/recruitment
9:30	ATM (Assert Treatment Model) Presentation
10:00	Program and Initiatives Inventory: Update and What's next?
10:20	Meeting Date/Time Discussion
10:25	Plans for next meeting
10:30	Adjourn

### **CJ Sub-Committee Meetings**:

**TBD** 

• TBD, 2020 TEAMS

Next ADPC meeting: Tuesday October 20, 2020 10:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. (TEAMS)